
League Team Name Manager Cell Email

Seniors

Antioch Shockers John Lopez 925.628.3759 johnjr425@comcast.net

Antioch Mustangs (High School) Ron "Big Toona" Aquino 415.298.7952 detail40@sbcglobal.net

Clayton Valley Eclipse David Shuey 510.390.0478 shuey@rankinlaw.com

East County Seniors Matt Gomes 925.963.5000 gomes_matt@ymail.com

Pinole Hercules Mt. Mikes Tom Cushing 510.501.3281 coachtomphll@gmail.com

Pittsburg Tigers Ben Navarro 925.864.9337 navarroben@yahoo.com

Richmond Seniors Kandice Ward 510.965.7817 kward1913@gmail.com
Rio Vista Seniors Susie Weller 408.592.8961 missmedia1@yahoo.com

Majors

Antioch Yankees George Phillips 707.641.5709 georgephillips3rd@gmail.com

Antioch Giants Bonifacio Sepulveda 925.628.3759 b_Sepulveda77@yahoo.com

Clayton Valley Diablo Brian Potts 925.788.4011 brian.potts@altairglobal.com

Clayton Valley Thunder Dave Scolini 925.487.5339 dscolini@pacbell.net

East County Falcons Tony Mendez 925.759.7204 fernandomendez85@comcast.net

East County Lady Strike Squad Travis Smith 925.522.9362 travis.lane.smith@gmail.com

Pittsburg Lady Panthers Adoru Quarles 925.203.8877 adquarles@yahoo.com

Richmond Majors Mark Torres 510.427.4254 sharkiet@sbcglobal.net

Walnut Creek Bobcats Darin Michels 925.216.7307 dmichels55@hotmail.com

Minors - AAA

Antioch Royals Chad Hagen 913.904.2095 crhagen@aol.com

Clayton Valley Venom Kevin Baxter 925.826.6160 kbaxter74@gmail.com

Clayton Valley Stingrays Danny Wallace 925.408.3251 dwall14@gmail.com

Clayton Valley Flames Patrick D'Arcy 925.325.4556 pddarcy@yahoo.com

Clayton Valley Diamonds Bill Blackwell 415.725.0627 bblackwell@ualocal38.org

Pinole Hercules Pittbulls Fatima Fuentes 510.778.5806 fatimafuentes28@gmail.com

Pittsburg PBSA Damonieo Harts 925.470.9188 damonieoharts@gmail.com

Richmond Minors - AAA Davina Carr 510.815.8599 carrdavina@yahoo.com

Walnut Creek Bandits Sergio Vasquesz 510.853.2257 adjsurge1@aol.com

2017 California District 4 Softball Reps 

mailto:johnjr425@comcast.net
mailto:detail40@sbcglobal.net
mailto:gomes_matt@ymail.com
mailto:coachtomphll@gmail.com
mailto:navarroben@yahoo.com
mailto:kward1913@gmail.com
mailto:missmedia1@yahoo.com
mailto:georgephillips3rd@gmail.com
mailto:b_Sepulveda77@yahoo.com
mailto:dscolini@pacbell.net
mailto:fernandomendez85@comcast.net
mailto:travis.lane.smith@gmail.com
mailto:adquarles@yahoo.com
mailto:sharkiet@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dmichels55@hotmail.com
mailto:crhagen@aol.com
mailto:fatimafuentes28@gmail.com
mailto:damonieoharts@gmail.com
mailto:carrdavina@yahoo.com
mailto:adjsurge1@aol.com


Walnut Creek Rebels Ken Cofflin 415.793.6702 kencofflin@gmail.com

Mini-Minors - AA

Antioch Red Raiders Roger Gregoire 925.493.1233 ninetwofive14@yahoo.com

Clayton Valley Cheetahs Chris Errington 925.766.1700 pbkchris24@gmail.com

Clayton Valley Wildcats Yvonne McClain vonniemc33@aol.com

Pinole Hercules Panthers (#1/A) Damon Snitkin 415.515.4289 damonsnitkin@comcast.net

Pinole Hercules Flying Wontons (#2/B) Tyler Elliott 510.230.8114 stangin510@yahoo.com

Pittsburg Huskies Nora Oropeza 925.444.5791 patty_oro07@yahoo.com

Pittsburg Wildcats Vivian Cervantes 925.813.0275 Fab5cervantes@yaoo.com

Walnut Creek Purple Reign Roger Shank 310.339.4419 Rshank@dynacraftwheels.com

Walnut Creek The Force Tom Herman 925.482.5771 tom@skilledtherapies.com

Mini-Minors - A

Antioch Oregon Ducks Jeff Reed 925.580.9418 Jeff.reed2525@gmail.com

Pittsburg Rainbows John Davenport 707.628.4007 2rioverde@gmail.com

Pittsburg Team # 2 Eugenia Herrera 925.470.0266 ehurtado709@yahoo.com
Board Members

District 4 District Administrator Ted Boet 925.494.2234 llcad4@gmail.com

District 4 ADA Geoff Shiu 510.882.6917 MIB17@comcast.net

District 4 ADA Softball Carla Moore 925.207.1192 SewCarla2@gmail.com

District 4 Chief Umpire Don Waddell 925.788.6346 llcad4uic@gmail.com
District 4 Safety Officer ADA Liz Berg 510.701.8637 rocketliz@gmail.com

Antioch President Tiffany Gavino 925.305.4315 president.antiochll@gmail.com
Antioch VP of Softball Louise Aquino 415.717.1394 louiseaquino@yahoo.com

Clayton Valley President Kevin Dern 415.760.1198 kdcvll@gmail.com

East County President Phil Davis 925.354.1325 tcu2506@aol.com

East County Softball Player Agent Dave Bell 925.783.6713 ecllsox@hotmail.com

East County Gold Softball Division Mike Rosalez 925.765.1310 mrosalez@comcast.net

East County League Scheduler Mike Cutshaw 925.303.6799 cutshawmg@hotmail.com

Martinez President Phil Raines 925.270.9905 praines22@yahoo.com
Martinez VP of Softball John Cave 925.768.8607 jcave955@aol.com

Pinole Hercules President Valerie Potts 510.501.5918 vpotts89@gmail.com

Pinole Hercules Information Officer Arnold Lum 510.326.3619 arnoldlum@yahoo.com
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Pinole Hercules Softball Commisioner Monica Siverson 510.672.1561 monica.siverson@gmail.com
Pinole Hercules Scheduler Tom Snyder 510.225.8589 flyingroadstar@gmail.com

Pittsburg President Charassa Johnson 925.726.9072 charassa@gmail.com

Pittsburg VP of Softball Stephen McLennan 925.852.9874 stephen.mclennan12@gmail.com

Pittsburg Scheduler Ron Berry 925.325.4774 ron.berry@comcast.net
Pittsburg League Official Jessi Nolan 925.698.0126 Jessmnolan2007@gmail.com

Richmond President Mark Torres 510.427.4254 sharkiet@sbcglobal.net

Richmond Vice President Kandice Ward 510.965.7817 kward1913@gmail.com

Richmond Vice President Thomas Gary 510.772.3129 coachthomasgary@gmail.com

Richmond Player Agent Martell Bates 510.350.6082 martell2k8@yahoo.com

Richmond Safety Officer Troy Porter 510.409.8556 troy_porter@ci.richmond.ca.us
Richmond Umpire Sharee Taylor 510.230.1439 Sharee.tay@gmail.com

Walnut Creek President Eric McMahon 415.370.0478 WCLLPresident@gmail.com

Walnut Creek VP Softball Ken Cofflin 415.793.6702 kencofflin@gmail.com
Walnut Creek Softball Laura McMahon 415.370.3760 lmcmahonsoftball@gmail.com

American Canyon VP of Softball Jaime Ramirez 707.454.9093 jsr.12_ramirez@yahoo.com

Rio Vista VP of Softball Susie Weller 408.592.8961 missmedia1@yahoo.com
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